All dimensions are in inches. Tolerances (except noted): .xx = ±.02” (,51 mm), .xxx = ± .005” (,127 mm).
All specifications are to the latest revisions. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Registered trademarks are the property of their respective companies.  Made in USA
Rev. 100
D1094899
      Page 1 of 1
Model 6510
BNC to BNC, True 75 Ohm
Sales: 800-490-2361 Fax: 425-446-5844
Technical Support: technicalsupport@pomonatest.com
FEATURES:
•  True 75 Ohm connectors for optimal impedance match
•  Highly flexible multi-stranded 75 Ohm RG59 type coax cable
• Red and Blue colored cables allow distinction between transmit and receive lines.
MATERIALS:
Connectors: BNC Male
 Body: Brass, Tarnish resistant plating
 Dielectric: PTFE
 Center Contact – Gold Plated Brass
 Strain Relief: PVC molded directly to cable and connectors
RATINGS:
Operating Voltage:  Shield/Earth: 30VAC/60VDC Max.
                                Inner Conductor/Shield: 500VRMS Max.
Operating Temperature: +50°C (+122°F) Max.
ORDERING INFORMATION: Model 6510-V-XX-*
XX = Cable length, standard lengths = Black:  12” (304,8), 24” (609,8), 36” (914,4), 48” (1219,2), 60” (1524,0),
Black, Red & Blue: 72” (1828,8)
*= Standard Color:  0-Black, 2-Red, 6-Blue
Ordering Example:  Model 6510-V-48-2, Cable Length is 48” (1219,2) Color is Red
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Pomona:
  6510-V-36-0  6510-V-72-2  6510-V-72-6  6510-V-72-0  6510-V-12-0  6510-V-48-0  6510-V-24-0  6510-V-60-0